(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 10  GesFZ: 1 11:12:59  11:17:23 00:04:24 11:23:09  00:19:09
:‘:I':":;‘I:':'ial‘"d ggf};g: 2 11:31:20 11:35:40 00:04:20 11:41:13  00:18:04
SoPrfgen: 11 00:45:36 3 11:49:15 11:53:30 00:04:15 11:58:52 00:17:39
Zielzeit: 4 12:07:19 12:11:30 00:04:11 12:16:47  00:17:55

;:r:flz;ts 5 12:24:35  12:28:43 00:04:08 12:34:03  00:17:16

0 sec 6  12:47:25 12:51:31 00:04:06 12:56:44  00:22:41
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%szeit: 7 13:04:32  13:08:35 00:04:03 13:14:03  00:17:19

8  13:23:10 13:27:13 00:04:03 13:32:43  00:18:40

9  13:41:20 13:45:21 00:04:01 13:50:43  00:18:00

10 13:58:14 14:02:18 00:04:04 14:08:03 00:17:20

11 14:17:59 14:22:00 00:04:01 14:31:35 00:23:32

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 1 von 121



(endurocup Y3

Runde Anfang

So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

DK1 n

DK2 ' Runden-
scan

StartNr: 11
Schmidt,
Marcus
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

Zeiten
GesFZ: 1
03:37:14 2
SoPrfgFz:
00:51:46 3
Zielzeit: 4
14:38:14
Strafzeit: >
0 sec 6
Wertungszeit: 7
00:51:46
8
9
10
11
12

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38

11:07:51
11:27:47
11:45:04
12:06:06
12:22:00
12:41:57
12:59:42
13:16:03
13:33:27
13:53:16
14:10:49
14:28:54

11:12:14
11:32:08
11:49:30
12:10:24
12:26:13
12:46:13
13:04:00
13:20:32
13:37:40
13:57:33
14:15:08
14:33:07

00:04:23
00:04:21
00:04:26
00:04:18
00:04:13
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:29
00:04:13
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:13

11:17:17
11:37:11
11:54:30
12:15:13
12:31:12
12:51:09
13:08:54
13:25:32
13:42:38
14:02:26
14:20:07
14:38:14

00:16:17
00:19:54
00:17:19
00:20:43
00:15:59
00:19:57
00:17:45
00:16:38
00:17:06
00:19:48
00:17:41
00:18:07

Seite 2 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 114 GesFZ: 1 11:11:29  11:15:54 00:04:25 11:21:06  00:18:06
g‘:::; zftlelr ggf:;g: 2 11:30:29  11:34:46 00:04:17 11:39:45  00:18:39
SoPrfgen: 11 00:46:12 3 11:47:26  11:51:40 00:04:14 11:56:48 00:17:03
Zielzeit: 4 12:04:08 12:08:21 00:04:13 12:13:34  00:16:46

;:r:flz;:) 5 12:25:00 12:29:10 00:04:10 12:34:22  00:20:48

0 sec 6 12:43:25 12:47:40 00:04:15 12:52:42  00:18:20
‘(')‘8326“:“19252‘*“: 7 13:03:00 13:07:08 00:04:08 13:12:37 00:19:55

8 13:21:25 13:25:31 00:04:06 13:30:52 00:18:15

9 13:46:28 13:50:37 00:04:09 13:56:19 00:25:27

10 14:04:30 14:08:37 00:04:07 14:13:38 00:17:19

11 14:21:49 14:25:57 00:04:08 14:31:40 00:18:02

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 3 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 12  GesFz: 1 11:07:42  11:11:53 00:04:11 11:16:55  00:15:55
g:rt‘::‘c’k""' giﬁ‘s‘,ﬂi 2 11:27:20  11:31:22 00:04:02 11:36:31  00:19:36
Runden: 12 00:47:54 3 11:42:48 11:46:59 00:04:11 11:51:47  00:15:16
SoPrfgen: 12  Zielzeit: 4 11:59:38  12:03:41 00:04:03 12:08:49  00:17:02
;:razfc:;ts 5 12:18:31  12:22:31 00:04:00 12:27:15  00:18:26

0 sec 6 12:35:21  12:39:19 00:03:58 12:44:10  00:16:55
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%szeit: 7 12:51:09 12:55:02 00:03:53 12:59:43  00:15:33

8 13:07:28  13:11:25 00:03:57 13:16:11  00:16:28

9 13:25:21  13:29:18 00:03:57 13:34:05  00:17:54

10 13:42:19 13:46:12 00:03:53 13:51:14 00:17:09

11 14:00:34 14:04:28 00:03:54 14:09:15 00:18:01

12 14:15:37 14:19:32 00:03:55 14:24:08 00:14:53

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 4 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 121  GesFzZ: 1 11:11:07 11:16:40 00:05:33 11:22:59  00:20:59
::‘;'::Egir' gg;‘r:f”;;;: 2 11:33:129  11:38:52 00:05:23 11:45:13  00:22:14
Runden: 11 00:55:27 3 11:53:20 11:58:37 00:05:17 12:04:28 00:19:15
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:15:18  12:20:18 00:05:00 12:26:23  00:21:55
;:r:fszgs 5 12:34:59 12:40:02 00:05:03 12:45:32 00:19:09

0 sec 6 12:55:46 13:00:36 00:04:50 13:06:05  00:20:33
‘(')‘af;t;':“zgsze“: 7 13:14:23  13:19:11 00:04:48 13:24:30  00:18:25

8 13:32:22  13:37:17 00:04:55 13:42:35  00:18:05

9 13:57:31  14:02:25 00:04:54 14:08:06  00:25:31

10 14:15:58 14:20:46 00:04:48 14:26:18 00:18:12

11 14:34:34 14:39:30 00:04:56 14:45:03 00:18:45

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 5 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 126 GesFZ: 1 11:18:05 11:23:48 00:05:43 11:30:40  00:23:40

N 03:27:17 2 11:42:19 11:47:22 00:05:03 11:52:55  00:22:15
Franz SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 10 00:47:59 3 12:02:21 12:07:15 00:04:54 12:12:47  00:19:52

SoPrfgen: 10 :Tlﬁib 4 12:26:00 12:30:39 00:04:39 12:35:57  00:23:10

Strafzeit: 5 12:45:12 12:49:51 00:04:39 12:55:07 00:19:10

0 sec 6  13:07:01 13:11:35 00:04:34 13:16:54  00:21:47

‘(')‘8?27“_';9952‘*'“ 7 13:28:38 13:33:21 00:04:43 13:38:41  00:21:47

8  13:46:40 13:51:17 00:04:37 13:56:39  00:17:58

9 14:08:10 14:12:44 00:04:34 14:17:53  00:21:14

10 14:24:48 14:29:21 00:04:33 14:34:17  00:16:24

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 6 von 121



StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 11

SoPrfgen: 11

Runde Anfang

Zeiten

GesFZ:
03:52:18
SoPrfgFz:
00:52:53
Zielzeit:
14:58:18
Strafzeit:

0 sec
Wertungszeit:
00:52:53

O© 00O N O U1 A W N =

P
= O

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38

So Prfg
11:17:47
11:37:09
12:00:45
12:21:32
12:46:48
13:06:14
13:29:23
13:48:56
14:11:59
14:31:11
14:48:14

Ende
So Prfg

11:22:52
11:42:08
12:05:44
12:26:28
12:51:37
13:10:58
13:34:05
13:53:36
14:16:41
14:35:49
14:52:53

Zeit
So Prfg
00:05:05
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:04:56
00:04:49
00:04:44
00:04:42
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:38
00:04:39

DK1 n

DK2 ' Runden-
scan

11:28:47
11:48:13
12:11:44
12:32:27
12:57:22
13:16:39
13:39:39
13:59:14
14:22:18
14:41:29
14:58:18

Runden-
zeit
00:22:47
00:19:26
00:23:31
00:20:43
00:24:55
00:19:17
00:23:00
00:19:35
00:23:04
00:19:11
00:16:49

Seite 7 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 13  GesFZ: 1 11:17:12  11:22:07 00:04:55 11:27:58  00:18:58
:2{?,2; ’ ggf}s"g: 2 11:35:40 11:40:13 00:04:33 11:46:08  00:18:10
Runden: 10 00:45:07 3 11:54:53 11:59:28 00:04:35 12:05:13  00:19:05
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:13:47  12:18:19 00:04:32 12:24:03  00:18:50
;:r:fez:lte 5 12:32:04 12:36:30 00:04:26 12:42:04  00:18:01

0 sec 6 12:51:32  12:55:59 00:04:27 13:01:36  00:19:32
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%sze“: 7 13:09:36  13:13:59 00:04:23 13:19:28  00:17:52

8 13:29:04 13:33:27 00:04:23 13:38:56  00:19:28

9 13:47:56  13:52:25 00:04:29 13:58:30  00:19:34

10 14:06:19 14:10:43 00:04:24 14:16:16 00:17:46

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 8 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 133 GesFZ: 1 11:11:03  11:15:47 00:04:44 11:21:02  00:19:02

kellermann, = 03:33:47 2 11:30:07 11:34:46 00:04:39 11:40:04  00:19:02
Daniel SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11  00:49:51 3 11:50:29 11:55:03 00:04:34 12:00:33  00:20:29

SoPrfgen: 11 ﬂ:ﬂ;;iz 4 12:08:30 12:13:01 00:04:31 12:18:15  00:17:42

Strafzeit: 5 12:25:51 12:30:23 00:04:32 12:35:37 00:17:22

0 sec 6 12:46:16  12:50:47 00:04:31 12:56:11  00:20:34

‘(')‘8?29“_';9152‘*'“ 7 13:08:54 13:13:23 00:04:29 13:18:41  00:22:30

8 13:31:58 13:36:28 00:04:30 13:41:39  00:22:58

9 13:50:50 13:55:15 00:04:25 14:00:27  00:18:48

10 14:09:07 14:13:35 00:04:28 14:18:45 00:18:18

11 14:26:06 14:30:34 00:04:28 14:35:47 00:17:02

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 9 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 14  GesFZ: 1 11:18:20 11:22:53 00:04:33 11:28:33  00:20:33
:‘:'ns("zz:Ji'l' ggfr:f”ég: 2 11:36:45  11:41:12 00:04:27 11:46:54  00:18:21
SoPrfgen: 11 00:47:19 3 11:56:11 12:00:37 00:04:26 12:06:01  00:19:07
Zielzeit: 4 12:19:05 12:23:23 00:04:18 12:28:43  00:22:42

;:r:flzellts 5 12:36:58 12:41:13 00:04:15 12:46:36  00:17:53

0 sec 6 12:54:21  12:58:33 00:04:12 13:04:01  00:17:25
‘(')‘8327“:“19952‘*“: 7 13:18:08 13:22:18 00:04:10 13:27:31  00:23:30

8 13:35:09 13:39:27 00:04:18 13:44:33  00:17:02

9 13:55:52 14:00:06 00:04:14 14:05:17 00:20:44

10 14:12:44 14:16:58 00:04:14 14:22:09 00:16:52

11 14:31:41 14:35:53 00:04:12 14:41:15 00:19:06

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 10 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 152 GesFZ: 1 11:20:11  11:24:58 00:04:47 11:30:16  00:21:16

Stegner, 03:30:17 2 11:37:05 11:41:43 00:04:38 11:47:03  00:16:47
Kenny SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 10 00:45:23 3 11:55:40 12:00:17 00:04:37 12:05:20 00:18:17

SoPrfgen: 10 ﬂ:ﬂ;gitb 4 12:15:15 12:19:48 00:04:33 12:24:53  00:19:33

Strafzeit: 5 12:33:46 12:38:13 00:04:27 12:43:04 00:18:11

0 sec 6 12:50:38  12:55:03 00:04:25 12:59:46  00:16:42

‘(')‘gfzt;'_“zgsze'“ 7 13:13:23  13:17:49 00:04:26 13:22:55  00:23:09

8 13:38:12 13:42:35 00:04:23 13:47:55  00:25:00

9 13:59:09 14:03:48 00:04:39 14:09:21 00:21:26

10 14:28:31 14:32:59 00:04:28 14:39:17 00:29:56

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 11 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 165 GesFZ: 1 11:08:47 11:13:13 00:04:26 11:19:28  00:18:28
;':g;“a“' gg;‘rzéll:g: 2 11:28:54 11:33:18 00:04:24 11:39:32  00:20:04
Runden: 11  00:47:45 3 11:51:08 11:55:34 00:04:26 12:01:35 00:22:03
SoPrfgen: 11  Zielzeit: 4 12:12:55 12:17:17 00:04:22 12:24:58  00:23:23
;:r:fiellts 5 12:33:17  12:37:34 00:04:17 12:46:33  00:21:35

0 sec 6 12:57:53  13:02:15 00:04:22 13:08:04  00:21:31
‘(')‘8327“:'19552‘*“: 7 13:21:54 13:26:11 00:04:17 13:32:08  00:24:04

8 13:39:33  13:43:49 00:04:16 13:51:04  00:18:56

9 14:02:28  14:06:45 00:04:17 14:12:28  00:21:24

10 14:20:50 14:25:14 00:04:24 14:31:14 00:18:46

11 14:38:48 14:43:02 00:04:14 14:48:16 00:17:02

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 12 von 121



g 4(
 endurocap {4
Die Herausforaca

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-
Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 17  GesFz: 1 11:06:49 11:11:15 00:04:26 11:16:16  00:16:16
Kuhnert, 03:47:14 6 21 N4+ 26 20+

B SoPrfgFZ: 2 11:26:36  11:31:10 00:04:34 11:36:34  00:20:18

Runden: 8 00:35:56 3 12:05:27 12:09:47 00:04:20 12:14:19  00:37:45

SoPrfgen: 8 :Tl‘;eit;‘l 4 13:10:31  13:15:06 00:04:35 13:20:18  01:05:59

Strafzeit: 5 13:28:30 13:32:51 00:04:21 13:37:25 00:17:07

0 sec 6 13:57:28  14:02:06 00:04:38 14:06:53  00:29:28

‘(')‘gfgt;'_';gssze'“ 7 14:22:46  14:27:13 00:04:27 14:32:00  00:25:07

8 14:37:34  14:42:09 00:04:35 14:47:14  00:15:14

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 13 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 174 GesFZ: 1 11:08:35 11:12:56 00:04:21 11:19:19  00:18:19

Hagenau, 03:47:11 2 11:28:48  11:33:11 00:04:23 11:39:26  00:20:07
Tony SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11  00:47:40 3 11:51:01 11:55:22 00:04:21 12:01:29  00:22:03

SoPrfgen: 11 ﬁ-‘lzgit;l 4 12:12:49 12:17:12 00:04:23 12:24:52  00:23:23

Strafzeit: 5 12:33:34  12:38:03 00:04:29 12:46:30  00:21:38

0 sec 6 12:58:02 13:02:23 00:04:21 13:08:01  00:21:31

‘(')‘a‘?;t;'_'l%sze'“ 7 13:221:46  13:26:04 00:04:18 13:32:01  00:24:00

8 13:39:46 13:44:00 00:04:14 13:51:01  00:19:00

9 14:02:44 14:07:03 00:04:19 14:12:25  00:21:24

10 14:21:31 14:25:44 00:04:13 14:31:10 00:18:45

11 14:38:42 14:43:00 00:04:18 14:48:11 00:17:01

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 14 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 177 GesFZ: 1 11:16:05 11:21:19 00:05:14 11:27:15  00:24:15

B 03:36:24 2 11:36:29 11:41:29 00:05:00 11:47:06  00:19:51
Sven SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 10 00:49:39 3 11:56:47 12:01:43 00:04:56 12:07:37  00:20:31

SoPrfgen: 10 fflggit;‘l 4 12:19:11  12:24:08 00:04:57 12:29:37  00:22:00

Strafzeit: 5 12:40:02 12:45:25 00:05:23 12:51:02  00:21:25

0 sec 6  13:02:26 13:07:18 00:04:52 13:12:51  00:21:49

‘(')‘a‘?;tg“_';ggsze'“ 7 13:23:46  13:28:35 00:04:49 13:33:47  00:20:56

8  13:45:58 13:50:47 00:04:49 13:56:32  00:22:45

9 14:05:48 14:10:37 00:04:49 14:16:11  00:19:39

10 14:28:34 14:33:24 00:04:50 14:39:24  00:23:13

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 15 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 18  GesFZ: 1 11:14:34¢  11:20:03 00:05:29 11:26:11  00:23:11
:ﬁ'::; ::‘"1"1*'1 ggfr:f”éll:;: 2 11:34:02  11:39:16 00:05:14 11:45:40  00:19:29
SoPrfgen: 11 00:54:18 3 11:54:34 11:59:48 00:05:14 12:05:41  00:20:01
Zielzeit: 4 12:14:22  12:19:18 00:04:56 12:25:02  00:19:21

;:r:fszej;z 5 12:34:13 12:39:07 00:04:54 12:44:29 00:19:27

0 sec 6 12:52:32  12:57:20 00:04:48 13:02:46  00:18:17
‘(')‘af;t::“lgssze“: 7 13:11:44 13:16:27 00:04:43 13:21:48  00:19:02

8 13:29:50  13:34:33  00:04:43 13:39:44  00:17:56

9 13:48:08 13:52:56 00:04:48 13:58:02  00:18:18

10 14:06:50 14:11:42 00:04:52 14:17:13 00:19:11

11 14:26:19 14:30:56 00:04:37 14:36:17 00:19:04

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 16 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 186 GesFZ: 1 11:20:47 11:25:54 00:05:07 11:31:34  00:25:34
:‘:I'::"":::' :"oarc gg;‘:;;g: 2 11:46:35 11:51:21 00:04:46 11:56:32  00:24:58
SoPrfgen: 10 00:47:33 3 12:05:10 12:10:00 00:04:50 12:15:02  00:18:30
Zielzeit: 4 12:23:34  12:28:21 00:04:47 12:34:19  00:19:17

;:r:fsz;tg 5 12:47:49 12:52:31 00:04:42 12:57:58 00:23:39

0 sec 6 13:10:54 13:15:36 00:04:42 13:20:49  00:22:51
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%szeit: 7 13:35:37  13:40:29 00:04:52 13:45:43  00:24:54

8 13:57:13  14:01:46 00:04:33 14:07:35  00:21:52

9 14:15:45 14:20:19 00:04:34 14:26:03 00:18:28

10 14:37:37 14:42:17 00:04:40 14:48:09 00:22:06

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 17 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 194 GesFZ: 1 11:16:23  11:21:17 00:04:54 11:26:51  00:21:51

Trummert,  03:34:08 2 11:34:50  11:39:48 00:04:58 11:45:11  00:18:20
Lutz SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11 00:52:13 3 11:54:13 11:59:10 00:04:57 12:04:32  00:19:21

SoPrfgen: 11 ﬂfl?fgigs 4 12:12:26  12:17:10 00:04:44 12:22:33  00:18:01

Strafzeit: 5 12:32:23 12:37:15 00:04:52 12:42:43 00:20:10

0 sec 6 12:52:03  12:56:42 00:04:39 13:01:57 00:19:14

‘(')‘a‘?;t;_“lgsze'“ 7 13:11:54  13:16:33  00:04:39 13:21:50  00:19:53

8 13:33:57 13:38:33 00:04:36 13:43:45  00:21:55

9 13:52:23 13:56:57 00:04:34 14:02:16 00:18:31

10 14:11:38 14:16:18 00:04:40 14:21:25 00:19:09

11 14:29:19 14:33:59 00:04:40 14:39:08 00:17:43

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 18 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 196 GesFZ: 1 11:24:02  11:29:35 00:05:33 11:36:49  00:27:49

Buchholz, 03:50:02 2 11:50:35 11:55:32 00:04:57 12:01:40  00:24:51
Nina SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 10 00:49:19 3 12:14:56 12:19:56 00:05:00 12:26:20  00:24:40

SoPrfgen: 10 ﬂflggigz 4 12:36:37 12:41:36 00:04:59 12:47:24  00:21:04

Strafzeit: 5 12:58:05 13:02:55 00:04:50 13:09:11  00:21:47

0 sec 6 13:19:05 13:23:58 00:04:53 13:29:37  00:20:26

‘(')‘8?29“_“19952‘*'“ 7 13:41:54  13:46:39 00:04:45 13:53:11  00:23:34

8 14:01:24 14:06:08 00:04:44 14:11:39  00:18:28

9 14:22:16  14:27:00 00:04:44 14:33:40  00:22:01

10 14:46:38 14:51:32 00:04:54 14:59:02 00:25:22

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 19 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 207 GesFZ: 1 11:11:51  11:16:42 00:04:51 11:22:06  00:19:06
;‘i*c"lf,‘g':ns ggfr‘:éll:;: 2 11:31:28  11:36:07 00:04:39 11:41:14  00:19:08
Mathias 00:55:26 3 11:49:46 11:54:28 00:04:42 12:00:37 00:19:23
Runden: 12  Zjelzeit: 4 12:08:42 12:13:23 00:04:41 12:18:25  00:17:48
D 1:20: 1 5 12:27:00 12:31:34  00:04:34 12:36:25  00:18:00
0 sec 6  12:44:24 12:49:00 00:04:36 12:53:44  00:17:19
‘(')‘af;t;':“zgsszei“ 7 13:02:07 13:06:39 00:04:32 13:11:33  00:17:49

8  13:19:18 13:23:59 00:04:41 13:28:50  00:17:17

9  13:37:18 13:41:49 00:04:31 13:46:47  00:17:57

10 13:53:36 13:58:14 00:04:38 14:03:41  00:16:54

11 14:11:55 14:16:22 00:04:27 14:21:05 00:17:24

12 14:29:30 14:34:04 00:04:34 14:39:11 00:18:06

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 20 von 121



Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-
Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 21  GesFZ: 1 11:22:20  11:27:31 00:05:11 11:33:15  00:25:15

Sponsel, 03:29:26 2 11:42:08 11:47:05 00:04:57 11:52:36  00:19:21
Marco SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 10 00:49:43 3 12:02:40 12:07:35 00:04:55 12:13:23 00:20:47

SoPrfgen: 10 :Tlsige 4 12:22:15  12:27:19 00:05:04 12:32:56  00:19:33

Strafzeit: 5 12:44:59 12:49:54 00:04:55 12:55:40 00:22:44

0 sec 6 13:05:21  13:10:03 00:04:42 13:15:42  00:20:02

‘(')‘a‘?;tg“_'lgsze'“ 7 13:26:23 13:31:07 00:04:44 13:36:54  00:21:12

8 13:45:25 13:50:14 00:04:49 13:55:56  00:19:02

9 14:04:39  14:09:59 00:05:20 14:15:24  00:19:28

10 14:26:11 14:31:17 00:05:06 14:37:26 00:22:02

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 21 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 211  GesFZ: 1 11:09:05 11:13:45 00:04:40 11:19:06  00:18:06
g::(‘:::t' ggfrzéll:g: 2 11:28:16 11:32:49 00:04:33 11:38:23  00:19:17
Runden: 11 00:48:06 3 11:52:05 11:56:31 00:04:26 12:01:48 00:23:25
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:09:02  12:13:26 00:04:24 12:18:40  00:16:52
;:r:fiellg 5 12:31:32  12:35:56  00:04:24 12:41:49  00:23:09

0 sec 6 12:49:52  12:54:10 00:04:18 12:59:13  00:17:24
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%szeit: 7 13:10:16 13:14:31 00:04:15 13:19:39  00:20:26

8 13:28:16 13:32:32 00:04:16 13:37:25  00:17:46

9 13:53:20 13:57:35 00:04:15 14:02:27 00:25:02

10 14:09:31 14:13:46 00:04:15 14:18:31 00:16:04

11 14:27:06 14:31:26 00:04:20 14:38:10 00:19:39

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 22 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 212 GesFZ: 1 11:10:05 11:14:50 00:04:45 11:20:27 00:17:27

Zimmermann; 03:51:31 2 11:28:59 11:33:28 00:04:29 11:38:45  00:18:18
Benjamin SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11  00:47:45 3 11:55:35 11:59:58 00:04:23 12:05:28  00:26:43

SoPrfgen: 11 fflgzigl 4 12:12:09 12:16:28 00:04:19 12:21:40  00:16:12

Strafzeit: 5 12:30:47 12:35:07 00:04:20 12:40:31 00:18:51

0 sec 6 13:00:43 13:04:59 00:04:16 13:10:06  00:29:35

‘(')‘8?27“_'19552‘*'“ 7 13:17:39  13:21:52 00:04:13 13:27:18  00:17:12

8 13:42:42 13:46:58 00:04:16 13:52:10  00:24:52

9 14:01:51 14:06:04 00:04:13 14:10:54 00:18:44

10 14:28:15 14:32:32 00:04:17 14:37:43 00:26:49

11 14:45:28 14:49:42 00:04:14 14:54:31 00:16:48

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 23 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 213  GesFZ: 1 11:10:24  11:15:04 00:04:40 11:20:16  00:18:16
;::%?:' ggfr?;:;: 2 11:29:42  11:34:12 00:04:30 11:39:39  00:19:23
Runden: 11 00:48:31 3 11:48:07 11:52:36 00:04:29 11:57:50 00:18:11
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:05:56  12:10:23 00:04:27 12:15:39  00:17:49
;:ran]z-:l.tl 5 12:27:41 12:32:06 00:04:25 12:37:03 00:21:24

0 sec 6 12:45:43  12:50:06 00:04:23 12:54:59  00:17:56
‘(')‘afzt;:';glsze“: 7 13:03:04 13:07:27 00:04:23 13:12:40  00:17:41

8 13:21:31  13:25:50 00:04:19 13:31:01  00:18:21

9 13:46:31 13:50:51 00:04:20 13:56:15  00:25:14

10 14:04:36 14:08:52 00:04:16 14:13:44 00:17:29

11 14:21:54 14:26:13 00:04:19 14:31:41 00:17:57

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 24 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 221  GesFz: 1 11:06:35 11:11:01 00:04:26 11:16:14  00:16:14
:;::Ir':';l:g' ggfr:;l:g: 2 11:26:148 11:31:21 00:04:33 11:36:54  00:20:40
Runden: 11 00:48:03 3 11:44:34 11:49:00 00:04:26 11:54:17 00:17:23
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:01:37  12:06:05 00:04:28 12:11:34  00:17:17
;:ran]z-;:) 5 12:24:44 12:29:03 00:04:19 12:34:16 00:22:42

0 sec 6 12:46:42  12:51:02 00:04:20 12:56:18  00:22:02
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%sze“: 7 13:07:32  13:11:49 00:04:17 13:16:42  00:20:24

8 13:24:57  13:29:15 00:04:18 13:34:19  00:17:37

9 13:44:51 13:49:16 00:04:25 13:54:18  00:19:59

10 14:02:54 14:07:10 00:04:16 14:12:31 00:18:13

11 14:21:04 14:25:19 00:04:15 14:31:00 00:18:29

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 25 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 225 GesFZ: 1 11:13:09 11:18:07 00:04:58 11:23:44  00:20:44
:Le:::; ':“':;'a“ ggfr?éll:;: 2 11:33:49  11:38:44 00:04:55 11:44:22  00:20:38
SoPrfgen: 11 00:51:47 3 11:55:45 12:00:36 00:04:51 12:06:09  00:21:47
Zielzeit: 4 12:14:33  12:19:20 00:04:47 12:24:59  00:18:50

;:r:fzz:: 5 12:33:52  12:38:32 00:04:40 12:43:40  00:18:41

0 sec 6  12:54:32 12:59:09 00:04:37 13:04:20  00:20:40
‘(')‘af;tlu:'gsze“: 7 13:13:26  13:18:03 00:04:37 13:23:08  00:18:48

8  13:3449 13:39:25 00:04:36 13:44:34  00:21:26

9  13:52:37 13:57:13 00:04:36 14:02:22  00:17:48

10 14:15:07 14:19:42 00:04:35 14:24:53 00:22:31

11 14:32:11 14:36:46 00:04:35 14:42:14 00:17:21

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 26 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 23  GesFZ: 1 11:15:28  11:20:06 00:04:38 11:25:05  00:21:05
:‘:I':":;‘I:':'-l"ltz ggfr‘f‘;;: 2 11:33:126  11:37:54 00:04:28 11:42:50  00:17:45
SoPrfgen: 11 00:47:44 3 11:51:46 11:56:05 00:04:19 12:01:08  00:18:18
Zielzeit: 4 12:10:30 12:14:50 00:04:20 12:20:19  00:19:11

e 5 12:29:45 12:34:05 00:04:20 12:38:57  00:18:38

0 sec 6  12:56:28 13:00:45 00:04:17 13:05:33  00:26:36
‘é‘ﬁf;’;%szeit: 7 13:13:57 13:18:09 00:04:12 13:22:52 00:17:19

8  13:31:21 13:35:39 00:04:18 13:40:13  00:17:21

9  13:51:15 13:55:39 00:04:24 14:00:12  00:19:59

10 14:10:07 14:14:21 00:04:14 14:19:04 00:18:52

11 14:29:53 14:34:07 00:04:14 14:38:53 00:19:49

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 27 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 24  GesFZ: 1 11:18:39  11:23:41 00:05:02 11:29:14  00:22:14
gﬁ:‘;‘::'lgwe ggf};;: 2 11:37:26  11:42:20 00:04:54 11:48:18  00:19:04
SoPrfgen: 10 00:48:35 3 11:57:30 12:02:23 00:04:53 12:08:03  00:19:45
Zielzeit: 4 12:16:37  12:21:27 00:04:50 12:26:54  00:18:51

;:r:f‘:tgz 5 12:36:30 12:41:27 00:04:57 12:46:58 00:20:04

0 sec 6 13:03:45 13:08:32 00:04:47 13:13:56  00:26:58
‘é‘afzt;:';gsszei“ 7 13:23:52  13:28:41 00:04:49 13:34:04  00:20:08

8 13:43:20  13:48:04 00:04:44 13:53:28  00:19:24

9 14:05:53  14:10:40 00:04:47 14:16:13  00:22:45

10 14:23:56 14:28:48 00:04:52 14:34:07 00:17:54

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 28 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 25 ) GesFZ: 1 11:06:22 11:10:52 00:04:30 11:15:54 00:15:54
'lifl':‘%‘zn‘:‘“ld;e 23;3;;;: 2 11:25:04 11:29:38 00:04:34 11:34:56  00:19:02
SoPrfgen: 12 00:52:09 3 11:41:24 11:45:53 00:04:29 11:51:08 00:16:12
Zielzeit: 4 11:58:37 12:03:01 00:04:24 12:08:09 00:17:01

;:r:fzzel: 5 12:15:38  12:20:01 00:04:23 12:25:04  00:16:55

0 sec 6 12:33:09 12:37:26 00:04:17 12:42:26  00:17:22
‘é‘af;t;:'aggszei“ 7 12:58:51 13:03:11 00:04:20 13:08:09  00:25:43

8 13:14:47  13:19:01 00:04:14 13:24:08  00:15:59

9 13:31:39  13:35:54 00:04:15 13:40:50  00:16:42

10 13:48:50 13:53:08 00:04:18 13:58:14 00:17:24

11 14:07:14 14:11:26 00:04:12 14:16:02 00:17:48

12 14:23:04 14:27:17 00:04:13 14:32:14 00:16:12

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 29 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 274 GesFZ: 1 11:15:58  11:21:02 00:05:04 11:26:54  00:21:54
a'i‘:kr;*as' ggfr?ég: 2 11:34:16  11:39:04 00:04:48 11:44:51  00:17:57
Runden: 11 00:50:44 3 11:53:08 11:57:46 00:04:38 12:03:25 00:18:34
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:13:02  12:17:40 00:04:38 12:23:17 00:19:52
;:r:fiellf 5 12:32:52  12:37:33  00:04:41 12:43:09  00:19:52

0 sec 6 12:51:53  12:56:23 00:04:30 13:01:45  00:18:36
‘(')‘af;t;:'ﬂsze“: 7 13:12:54  13:17:24 00:04:30 13:22:47  00:21:02

8 13:35:16 13:39:42 00:04:26 13:45:02  00:22:15

9 13:53:55 13:58:24 00:04:29 14:04:09 00:19:07

10 14:14:03 14:18:26 00:04:23 14:23:56 00:19:47

11 14:32:49 14:37:26 00:04:37 14:43:13 00:19:17

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 30 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 28  GesFZ: 1 11:18:47 11:24:15 00:05:28 11:30:02  00:22:02

Rehberger, = 03:43:36 2 11:43:42 11:48:56 00:05:14 11:55:21  00:25:19
René SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 10 00:50:24 3 12:05:03 12:10:13 00:05:10 12:16:24  00:21:03

SoPrfgen: 10 ffléfige 4 12:31:09 12:36:09 00:05:00 12:42:38  00:26:14

Strafzeit: 5 12:53:15 12:58:19 00:05:04 13:04:12 00:21:34

0 sec 6 13:14:01 13:18:58 00:04:57 13:24:23  00:20:11

‘(')‘a‘?;t;_“zisze'“ 7 13:37:05 13:41:58 00:04:53 13:47:25  00:23:02

8 13:57:24  14:02:21 00:04:57 14:07:53  00:20:28

9 14:20:22  14:25:12 00:04:50 14:31:24  00:23:31

10 14:40:06 14:44:57 00:04:51 14:51:36 00:20:12

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 31 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 284 GesFZ: 1 11:06:10 11:10:39 00:04:29 11:15:43  00:15:43
SD::::::I’ gg;‘r‘:;;: 2 11:26:24 11:30:51 00:04:27 11:36:27  00:20:44
Runden: 12 00:52:18 3 11:45:58 11:50:24 00:04:26 11:55:42  00:19:15
SoPrfgen: 12  Zielzeit: 4 12:02:17 12:06:43 00:04:26 12:11:53  00:16:11
;:r:fez;f 5 12:26:48 12:31:08 00:04:20 12:36:20  00:24:27

0 sec 6 12:43:35 12:47:58 00:04:23 12:53:02  00:16:42
‘(')‘af;t;:“lgssze“: 7 13:10:41  13:15:03 00:04:22 13:19:57  00:26:55

8 13:28:35 13:32:55 00:04:20 13:37:45  00:17:48

9 13:48:53  13:53:10 00:04:17 13:58:20  00:20:35

10 14:05:34 14:09:49 00:04:15 14:14:53 00:16:33

11 14:21:33 14:25:47 00:04:14 14:30:37 00:15:44

12 14:36:54 14:41:13 00:04:19 14:46:33 00:15:56

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 32 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 288 GesFZ: 1 11:12:44 11:17:25 00:04:41 11:23:05  00:20:05
5‘;:‘:3 ggf:;g: 2 11:31:08 11:35:38 00:04:30 11:41:10  00:18:05
Runden: 11 00:47:48 3 11:49:00 11:53:27 00:04:27 11:58:49  00:17:39
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:07:08 12:11:29 00:04:21 12:16:45  00:17:56
;:r:flz;ts 5 12:24:39  12:28:58 00:04:19 12:34:00  00:17:15

0 sec 6  12:47:29 12:51:45 00:04:16 12:56:41  00:22:41
‘é‘afzt;':'lgsszei“ 7 13:04:36  13:08:51 00:04:15 13:13:58  00:17:17

8  13:23:14 13:27:30 00:04:16 13:32:40  00:18:42

9  13:41:24 13:45:38 00:04:14 13:50:42  00:18:02

10 13:58:16 14:02:29 00:04:13 14:08:02 00:17:20

11 14:18:02 14:22:18 00:04:16 14:31:35 00:23:33

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 33 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 33  GesFZ: 1 11:24:21  11:30:09 00:05:48 11:37:06  00:28:06
::;:e’rmann ggfr?éll:;: 2 11:53:57 11:59:20 00:05:23 12:05:36  00:28:30
Runden: 10 00:52:17 3 12:17:15 12:22:28 00:05:13 12:28:40 00:23:04
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:41:02  12:46:10 00:05:08 12:52:20  00:23:40
ey 5 13:04:41 13:00:51 00:05:10 13:15:55  00:23:35

0 sec 6 13:26:12  13:31:14 00:05:02 13:37:16  00:21:21
‘(')‘af;t;:“lgszei“ 7 13:48:33  13:53:33 00:05:00 14:00:10  00:22:54

8 14:13:05 14:18:05 00:05:00 14:24:21  00:24:11

9 14:33:29 14:38:45 00:05:16 14:44:43  00:20:22

10 14:52:34 14:57:51 00:05:17 15:04:11 00:19:28

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 34 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 345 GesFZ: 1 11:17:39  11:22:28 00:04:49 11:28:23  00:21:23

Pfefferkorn,  03:27:03 2 11:36:25 11:41:05 00:04:40 11:46:50  00:18:27
Florian SoPrfgFZ:

Runden: 10 00:44:26 3 12:00:06 12:04:33 00:04:27 12:09:53  00:23:03

SoPrfgen: 10 §T|;2i33 4 12:18:38  12:23:04 00:04:26 12:28:36  00:18:43

Strafzeit: 5 12:40:15 12:44:42 00:04:27 12:50:05 00:21:29

0 sec 6 13:02:20 13:06:41 00:04:21 13:12:51  00:22:46

‘(')‘gfzt:_“zgssze'“ 7 13:22:04 13:26:21 00:04:17 13:31:43  00:18:52

8 13:44:06 13:48:25 00:04:19 13:53:33  00:21:50

9 14:02:11 14:06:26 00:04:15 14:11:53  00:18:20

10 14:24:14 14:28:39 00:04:25 14:34:03 00:22:10

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 35 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 38  GesFZ: 1 11:23:06 11:28:01 00:04:55 11:33:17 00:21:17

Creutzburg,  03:37:37 2 11:41:43  11:46:39 00:04:56 11:51:56  00:18:39
Lars SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11  00:51:30 3 12:03:22 12:08:11 00:04:49 12:13:42  00:21:46

SoPrfgen: 11 ﬁ-‘lzgi;; 4 12:21:09 12:25:48 00:04:39 12:31:05 00:17:23

Strafzeit: 5 12:39:55 12:44:40 00:04:45 12:49:59 00:18:54

0 sec 6 13:03:39 13:08:17 00:04:38 13:13:40  00:23:41

‘(')‘a‘?;tlu_';%sze't: 7 13:22:28  13:27:02 00:04:34 13:32:20  00:18:40

8 13:40:28 13:45:01 00:04:33 13:50:29  00:18:09

9 13:59:28 14:03:58 00:04:30 14:09:11 00:18:42

10 14:22:03 14:26:40 00:04:37 14:31:59 00:22:48

11 14:39:47 14:44:21 00:04:34 14:49:37 00:17:38

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 36 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 390 GesFZ: 1 11:09:48 11:15:05 00:05:17 11:20:54 00:18:54
Teichmann/Ki ggf}s"g: 2 11:30:41  11:35:50 00:05:09 11:41:19  00:20:25
uge, 00:58:30 3 11:49:50 11:54:56 00:05:06 12:00:29 00:19:10
Michael/Andr Zielzeit: 4 12:09:54 12:14:59 00:05:05 12:20:26  00:19:57
eRundem 12 ;:r:fgz;tz 5 12:29:00 12:33:52 00:04:52 12:39:01  00:18:35
SoPrfgen: 12 0 sec 6 12:49:21  12:54:08 00:04:47 12:59:20  00:20:19
‘é‘af;t;:';%szei“ 7 13:07:52  13:12:37 00:04:45 13:17:31  00:18:11

8 13:27:29 13:32:13  00:04:44 13:37:19  00:19:48

9 13:45:10  13:49:55 00:04:45 13:54:56  00:17:37

10 14:03:16 14:07:57 00:04:41 14:13:02 00:18:06

11 14:22:26 14:27:04 00:04:38 14:32:01 00:18:59

12 14:39:21 14:44:02 00:04:41 14:49:02 00:17:01

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 37 von 121



Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-
Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 4 GesFzZ: 1 11:15:42 11:20:54 00:05:12 11:26:47  00:21:47

Scheeder, 03:40:06 2 11:34:40 11:39:38 00:04:58 11:45:00  00:18:22
Pierre SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11 00:53:17 3 11:53:48 11:58:49 00:05:01 12:04:01 00:18:52

SoPrfgen: 11 ﬂflzgige 4 12:13:13  12:18:15 00:05:02 12:25:10  00:21:09

Strafzeit: 5 12:34:04 12:38:45 00:04:41 12:44:24 00:19:14

0 sec 6 13:01:07 13:06:02 00:04:55 13:11:51 00:27:27

‘(')‘a‘?;t;'_“lgsze'“ 7 13:20:30 13:25:11 00:04:41 13:30:17  00:18:26

8 13:38:43  13:43:26 00:04:43 13:48:30 00:18:13

9 14:00:15 14:04:55 00:04:40 14:10:05 00:21:35

10 14:17:27 14:22:04 00:04:37 14:27:56 00:17:51

11 14:35:02 14:39:49 00:04:47 14:45:06 00:17:10

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 38 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 444 GesFZ: 1 11:17:54 11:22:56 00:05:02 11:28:48  00:22:48
El'l‘:"("‘é::ti';fe“ ggfr‘f’;;;: 2 11:36:09 11:41:09 00:05:00 11:47:03  00:18:15
SoPrfgen: 11 00:52:23 3 11:55:23  12:00:28 00:05:05 12:06:02  00:18:59
Zielzeit: 4 12:13:51 12:18:34 00:04:43 12:24:09 00:18:07

;:r:fszgf 5 12:34:57 12:39:43 00:04:46 12:45:06 00:20:57

0 sec 6 13:01:16  13:05:56 00:04:40 13:11:25  00:26:19
‘(')‘af;t;:“zgsze“: 7 13:19:56  13:24:33 00:04:37 13:29:56  00:18:31

8 13:40:04 13:44:38 00:04:34 13:50:02  00:20:06

9 14:07:46  14:12:27 00:04:41 14:17:48  00:27:46

10 14:26:30 14:31:08 00:04:38 14:36:57  00:19:09

11 14:45:57 14:50:34 00:04:37 14:56:03 00:19:06

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 39 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 45  GesFZ: 1 11:10:46  11:15:08 00:04:22 11:21:00  00:19:00
:uttl'“::z’:kfl ggf:;i: 2 11:29:30  11:33:49 00:04:19 11:39:35  00:18:35
SoPrfgen: 11 00:46:48 3 11:47:50 11:52:06 00:04:16 11:57:48 00:18:13
Zielzeit: 4 12:05:50 12:10:04 00:04:14 12:16:10  00:18:22

;:r:fzezltz 5 12:28:27 12:32:43 00:04:16 12:38:08  00:21:58

0 sec 6 12:47:08 12:51:24 00:04:16 12:56:49  00:18:41
‘(')‘8326“:'19852‘*“: 7 13:07:47 13:12:00 00:04:13 13:17:55  00:21:06

8 13:27:52  13:32:05 00:04:13 13:37:48  00:19:53

9 13:47:25 13:51:40 00:04:15 13:57:43  00:19:55

10 14:06:39 14:10:51 00:04:12 14:17:08 00:19:25

11 14:25:42 14:29:54 00:04:12 14:37:22 00:20:14

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 40 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 468 GesFZ: 1 11:08:01 11:12:29 00:04:28 11:17:24  00:16:24

Umbreit/ 03:26:51 2 11:27:35 11:32:00 00:04:25 11:37:03  00:19:39
Daumann, SoPrfgFz:

Falk/ Daniel 00:51:57 3 11:43:56 11:48:24 00:04:28 11:53:23  00:16:20

Runden: 12  Zjelzeit: 4 12:00:37 12:04:59 00:04:22 12:09:37  00:16:14

SoPrfgen: 12 ;:r:fz::tl 5 12:18:52  12:23:12 00:04:20 12:28:19  00:18:42

0 sec 6 12:37:18  12:41:37 00:04:19 12:46:32  00:18:13

‘(')‘af;tlu:';%szeit: 7 12:55:04 12:59:19 00:04:15 13:03:47  00:17:15

8 13:11:16 13:15:36 00:04:20 13:20:01  00:16:14

9 13:30:26  13:34:43 00:04:17 13:39:27  00:19:26

10 13:45:39 13:49:57 00:04:18 13:54:47 00:15:20

11 14:02:02 14:06:17 00:04:15 14:11:07 00:16:20

12 14:18:59 14:23:09 00:04:10 14:27:51 00:16:44

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 41 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 5 GesFZ: 1 11:16:16  11:21:10 00:04:54 11:26:49  00:20:49
;:f::gn ggf};g: 2 11:33:57 11:38:45 00:04:48 11:44:27  00:17:38
Runden: 11 00:51:27 3 11:52:46 11:57:33 00:04:47 12:02:59 00:18:32
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:10:00 12:14:40 00:04:40 12:20:26  00:17:27
;:r:fi;tg 5 12:28:42  12:33:19 00:04:37 12:38:46  00:18:20

0 sec 6 12:48:24  12:52:59 00:04:35 12:58:14  00:19:28
‘(')‘af;tlu:“zgsze“: 7 13:06:06 13:10:40 00:04:34 13:15:57  00:17:43

8 13:27:57  13:32:31 00:04:34 13:37:57  00:22:00

9 13:45:17  13:50:04 00:04:47 13:55:22 00:17:25

10 14:03:24 14:07:59 00:04:35 14:13:24 00:18:02

11 14:22:33  14:27:09 00:04:36 14:33:09  00:19:45

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 42 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 500 GesFZ: 1 11:15:04 11:19:41 00:04:37 11:24:55  00:19:55
:3:12(":1“:“;‘; gg#”;g: 2 11:32:39  11:37:09 00:04:30 11:42:06  00:17:11
SoPrfgen: 11 00:48:09 3 11:49:38 11:54:05 00:04:27 11:59:11  00:17:05
Zielzeit: 4 12:06:40 12:11:00 00:04:20 12:16:14  00:17:03

;:r:::;? 5 12:23:13  12:27:31 00:04:18 12:33:02  00:16:48

0 sec 6 12:41:24  12:45:45 00:04:21 12:51:06  00:18:04
‘é‘afzt;:'aggszei“ 7 13:00:07 13:04:27 00:04:20 13:09:34  00:18:28

8 13:16:41  13:20:59 00:04:18 13:26:11  00:16:37

9 13:33:09 13:37:35 00:04:26 13:43:01  00:16:50

10 13:51:55 13:56:13 00:04:18 14:01:09 00:18:08

11 14:08:46 14:13:00 00:04:14 14:18:40 00:17:31

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 43 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 501 GesFZ: 1 11:12:20 11:17:08 00:04:48 11:22:16  00:19:16
ﬁ::::,egik / ggfr?;g: 2 11:29:54  11:34:29 00:04:35 11:39:33  00:17:17
Sirko 00:52:59 3 11:47:03 11:51:37 00:04:34 11:56:33  00:17:00
Runden: 12  Zjelzeit: 4 12:04:33  12:09:05 00:04:32 12:14:09  00:17:36
SoPrfgen: 12 ;:r:fieftg 5 12:21:28  12:25:54 00:04:26 12:30:55  00:16:46
0 sec 6 12:38:14  12:42:35 00:04:21 12:47:23  00:16:28
‘(')‘af;t;:';ggszei“ 7 12:54:59  12:59:13 00:04:14 13:04:16  00:16:53

8 13:12:33  13:16:54 00:04:21 13:22:11  00:17:55

9 13:30:14 13:34:37 00:04:23 13:39:55  00:17:44

10 13:48:26 13:52:41 00:04:15 13:57:23 00:17:28

11 14:03:48 14:08:01 00:04:13 14:12:35 00:15:12

12 14:19:36 14:23:53 00:04:17 14:28:39 00:16:04

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 44 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 502 GesFZ: 1 11:14:44 11:19:20 00:04:36 11:24:30  00:20:30
‘s‘:';‘r":f‘ht' ggfr:f”ég: 2 11:33:43  11:38:13 00:04:30 11:43:31  00:19:01
Runden: 11 00:48:47 3 11:51:56 11:56:22 00:04:26 12:01:42 00:18:11
SoPrfgen: 11  Zielzeit: 4 12:09:27 12:14:02 00:04:35 12:19:15  00:17:33
;:ranZ:;tz 5 12:26:35 12:31:02 00:04:27 12:36:30 00:17:15

0 sec 6 12:44:37  12:49:02 00:04:25 12:54:08  00:17:38
‘é‘ﬁf;‘gsze“: 7 13:10:25 13:14:44 00:04:19 13:19:51  00:25:43

8 13:29:16 13:33:35 00:04:19 13:39:00  00:19:09

9 13:47:31 13:51:52 00:04:21 13:57:11  00:18:11

10 14:05:44 14:10:06 00:04:22 14:15:20 00:18:09

11 14:27:55 14:32:22 00:04:27 14:37:42 00:22:22

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 45 von 121



g 4(
 endurocap {4
Die Herausforaca

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-
Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 503 GesFz: 1 11:21:12  11:26:24 00:05:12 11:33:00  00:26:00
Albrecht, 02:48:19 .40- .45 04- 1 f Q-

L SoPrfgFZ: 2 11:40:53 11:45:52 00:04:59 11:51:16  00:18:16

Runden: 8 00:39:26 3 12:00:41 12:05:36 00:04:55 12:11:04  00:19:48

SoPrfgen: 8 f?lggit;g 4 12:19:38  12:24:36 00:04:58 12:29:51  00:18:47

Strafzeit: 5 12:39:41  12:44:29 00:04:48 12:49:44  00:19:53

0 sec 6 13:05:15 13:10:05 00:04:50 13:15:18  00:25:34

‘(')‘a‘?;tg"_“zgssze'“ 7 13:224:25 13:29:13 00:04:48 13:34:53  00:19:35

8 13:44:55 13:49:51 00:04:56 13:55:19  00:20:26

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 46 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 505 GesFZ: 1 11:14:31  11:20:12 00:05:41 11:26:15  00:24:15
:zf‘i’ee“ngl 1':';"‘“ gg;‘:;g: 2 11:35:11  11:40:33 00:05:22 11:47:00  00:20:45
SoPrfgen: 10 00:52:34 3 11:57:21 12:02:44 00:05:23 12:08:45 00:21:45
Zielzeit: 4 12:17:53  12:23:02 00:05:09 12:29:30  00:20:45

;:r:f‘:eSIts 5 12:48:33 12:53:43 00:05:10 12:59:10 00:29:40

0 sec 6 13:09:06 13:14:16 00:05:10 13:19:49  00:20:39
‘é‘af;t;:';%szei“ 7 13:32:18  13:37:39 00:05:21 13:43:17  00:23:28

8 13:52:09 13:57:16 00:05:07 14:02:51  00:19:34

9 14:14:12  14:19:20 00:05:08 14:25:20  00:22:29

10 14:33:58 14:39:01 00:05:03 14:44:58  00:19:38

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 47 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 506 GesFz: 1 11:22:50 11:29:50 00:07:00 11:36:16  00:28:16
Busch, Marko 03:35:37 AEC- .- 5" CG- ()

= SoPrfgFZ: 2 11:45:16  11:50:55 00:05:39 11:56:46  00:20:30

SoPrfgen: 9  00:50:07 3 12:08:09 12:14:08 00:05:59 12:20:01  00:23:15

ﬁ-‘l:gi;; 4 12:29:04 12:34:24 00:05:20 12:40:51  00:20:50

Strafzeit: 5 12:56:32 13:01:54 00:05:22 13:07:48 00:26:57

0 sec 6 13:16:52 13:22:07 00:05:15 13:28:01  00:20:13

‘é‘a‘?;t;_'agsze'“ 7 13:45:00 13:50:13 00:05:13 13:55:55  00:27:54

8 14:05:09 14:10:21 00:05:12 14:16:30  00:20:35

9 14:32:15 14:37:22 00:05:07 14:43:37  00:27:07

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 48 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 508 GesFZ: 1 11:17:28  11:22:22 00:04:54 11:28:12  00:22:12
i::téiﬁ'ﬂ’ gg;ﬁ’;i: 2 11:35:08 11:39:58 00:04:50 11:45:16  00:17:04
Runden: 11 00:50:46 3 11:53:16 11:58:01 00:04:45 12:03:05 00:17:49
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:10:08 12:14:46 00:04:38 12:20:14  00:17:09
;:r:fgze?:tz 5 12:28:07 12:32:41 00:04:34 12:37:52  00:17:38

0 sec 6  12:48:57 12:53:33 00:04:36 12:58:23  00:20:31
‘é‘af;t;:'lgsszei“ 7 13:06:32  13:11:04 00:04:32 13:16:27  00:18:04

8  13:24:42 13:29:14 00:04:32 13:34:15  00:17:48

9  13:42:50 13:47:20 00:04:30 13:53:28  00:19:13

10 14:01:17 14:05:44 00:04:27 14:10:54 00:17:26

11 14:19:54 14:24:22 00:04:28 14:29:32 00:18:38

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 49 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 509 GesFz: 1 11:13:48  11:18:32 00:04:44 11:23:51  00:20:51

gener, 03:52:52 2 11:32:05 11:36:40 00:04:35 11:41:54  00:18:03
michael SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11  00:49:29 3 11:50:16 11:54:49 00:04:33 12:00:30 00:18:36

SoPrfgen: 11 fflggigz 4 12:14:02  12:18:32 00:04:30 12:24:14  00:23:44

Strafzeit: 5 12:34:53  12:39:25 00:04:32 12:45:02  00:20:48

0 sec 6  13:01:27 13:05:52 00:04:25 13:11:24  00:26:22

‘(')‘8?29“_“29952‘*'“ 7 13:19:51  13:24:20 00:04:29 13:29:54  00:18:30

8  13:40:15 13:44:39 00:04:24 13:49:59  00:20:05

9 14:07:42 14:12:10 00:04:28 14:18:28  00:28:29

10 14:26:41 14:31:04 00:04:23 14:36:46  00:18:18

11 14:45:53  14:50:19 00:04:26 14:55:52 00:19:06

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 50 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 510 GesFZ: 1 11:14:26  11:18:56 00:04:30 11:24:06  00:20:06
¥:;tn‘:’;g' ggfr:;g: 2 11:31:47  11:36:11 00:04:24 11:41:27  00:17:21
Runden: 11 00:47:27 3 11:53:03 11:57:23 00:04:20 12:02:18  00:20:51
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:09:42  12:14:03 00:04:21 12:19:20 00:17:02
;:razfsz;tg 5 12:26:21 12:30:41 00:04:20 12:35:47 00:16:27

0 sec 6 12:42:36  12:46:54 00:04:18 12:52:03  00:16:16
‘é‘afzt;':"zgszei“ 7 13:04:05 13:08:20 00:04:15 13:13:16  00:21:13

8 13:20:58  13:25:13 00:04:15 13:30:39  00:17:23

9 13:38:30  13:42:45 00:04:15 13:47:35  00:16:56

10 13:59:53 14:04:06 00:04:13 14:09:14 00:21:39

11 14:16:25 14:20:41 00:04:16 14:25:149 00:16:35

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 51 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 511 GesFz: 1 11:17:18  11:22:36 00:05:18 11:28:19  00:22:19
::::fé;:‘fl“;as ggf:;;g: 2 11:35:18  11:40:22 00:05:04 11:46:12  00:17:53
SoPrfgen: 11 00:55:02 3 11:54:19 11:59:28 00:05:09 12:05:08 00:18:56
Zielzeit: 4 12:13:26  12:18:30 00:05:04 12:24:14  00:19:06

;:r:f‘:;:) 5 12:34:09 12:39:03 00:04:54 12:44:38 00:20:24

0 sec 6 12:53:22  12:58:16 00:04:54 13:03:53  00:19:15
‘(')‘af;t;':'agzsze“: 7 13:16:47 13:21:44 00:04:57 13:27:19  00:23:26

8 13:35:46  13:40:44 00:04:58 13:46:38  00:19:19

9 13:54:44 13:59:42 00:04:58 14:05:29  00:18:51

10 14:14:54 14:19:47 00:04:53 14:25:17 00:19:48

11 14:33:03 14:37:56 00:04:53 14:44:00 00:18:43

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 52 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 512  GesFZ: 1 11:16:59 11:21:59 00:05:00 11:27:49  00:22:49
m::::g gg;‘:;g: 2 11:34:59  11:39:44 00:04:45 11:45:25  00:17:36
Runden: 11  00:50:59 3 11:54:05 11:58:54 00:04:49 12:04:25  00:19:00
SoPrfgen: 11  Zielzeit: 4 12:12:18  12:16:57 00:04:39 12:22:12 00:17:47
;:r:zz;ts 5 12:31:05 12:35:38 00:04:33 12:41:12  00:19:00

0 sec 6 12:51:16 12:55:53 00:04:37 13:01:38  00:20:26
‘é‘af;t;:';ggszei“ 7 13:16:11  13:20:40 00:04:29 13:26:03  00:24:25

8 13:33:47 13:38:17 00:04:30 13:43:32 00:17:29

9 13:53:27 13:57:58 00:04:31 14:03:20  00:19:48

10 14:13:31 14:18:06 00:04:35 14:23:23 00:20:03

11 14:37:54 14:42:25 00:04:31 14:47:45 00:24:22

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 53 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 513  GesFZ: 1 11:20:03 11:24:57 00:04:54 11:30:40  00:21:40
izzc::é;lTo giﬁs‘,ﬂ% 2 11:38:15  11:43:04 00:04:49 11:48:30  00:17:50
SoPrfgen: 10 00:47:41 3 11:56:33 12:01:37 00:05:04 12:07:18  00:18:48
Zielzeit: 4 12:15:52  12:20:39 00:04:47 12:25:54  00:18:36

;:razf]z-;:) 5 12:34:40 12:39:22 00:04:42 12:45:10 00:19:16

0 sec 6 12:54:49  12:59:38 00:04:49 13:04:53  00:19:43
‘é‘afzt;':'lglszei“ 7 13:15:16  13:19:53 00:04:37 13:25:08  00:20:15

8 13:32:34  13:37:21 00:04:47 13:42:42  00:17:34

9 13:50:57 13:55:36 00:04:39 14:01:02  00:18:20

10 14:11:04 14:15:37 00:04:33 14:21:00 00:19:58

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 54 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 516 GesFZ: 1 11:21:16  11:26:47 00:05:31 11:32:33  00:24:33
;":I:Lesrt'ian ggfr‘f’;g: 2 11:40:59 11:46:21 00:05:22 11:52:10  00:19:37
Runden: 10 00:52:05 3 12:00:47 12:05:58 00:05:11 12:11:40 00:19:30
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:19:47 12:25:06 00:05:19 12:30:50 00:19:10
;:r:fiefts 5 12:40:18 12:45:24 00:05:06 12:51:07  00:20:17

0 sec 6  13:03:24 13:08:27 00:05:03 13:13:54  00:22:47
‘é‘af;t;:'agsszei“ 7 13:23:57 13:29:03 00:05:06 13:34:40  00:20:46

8  13:42:54 13:48:01 00:05:07 13:53:26  00:18:46

9  14:07:19 14:12:40 00:05:21 14:18:29  00:25:03

10 14:27:39 14:32:38 00:04:59 14:38:35 00:20:06

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 55 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 517 GesFZ: 1 11:16:51 11:22:20 00:05:29 11:28:08  00:23:08
EL"rti's':;;’h gg;‘:;;;: 2 11:36:58 11:42:18 00:05:20 11:48:12  00:20:04
Runden: 11  00:55:13 3 11:56:51 12:02:06 00:05:15 12:07:53 00:19:41
SoPrfgen: 11  Zielzeit: 4 12:19:14 12:24:21 00:05:07 12:29:56  00:22:03
;:r:zzgs 5 12:46:00 12:50:57 00:04:57 12:56:18 00:26:22

0 sec 6 13:04:08 13:09:00 00:04:52 13:14:37  00:18:19
‘(')‘af;t;':“lgsze“: 7 13:24:21  13:29:10 00:04:49 13:34:46  00:20:09

8 13:43:54  13:48:43 00:04:49 13:54:21  00:19:35

9 14:02:14 14:07:01 00:04:47 14:12:15  00:17:54

10 14:19:22 14:24:16 00:04:54 14:29:28 00:17:13

11 14:36:08 14:41:02 00:04:54 14:47:03 00:17:35

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 56 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 518 GesFZ: 1 11:20:22  11:25:43 00:05:21 11:31:13  00:23:13
2::::::1:‘:;“' gg;‘r?;;: 2 11:42:01 11:47:12 00:05:11 11:52:43  00:21:30
SoPrfgen: 10 00:52:19 3 12:02:26  12:07:31 00:05:05 12:13:16  00:20:33
Zielzeit: 4 12:29:48 12:34:50 00:05:02 12:40:17  00:27:01

ey 5 12:53:31 12:58:39 00:05:08 13:04:06  00:23:49

0 sec 6  13:14:54 13:20:13 00:05:19 13:25:33  00:21:27
‘(')‘af;t;:“lggsze“: 7 13:35:23  13:40:28 00:05:05 13:46:07  00:20:34

8  13:57:39 14:02:46 00:05:07 14:08:46  00:22:39

9  14:24:25 14:29:44 00:05:19 14:35:19  00:26:33

10 14:46:06 14:51:48 00:05:42 14:57:33 00:22:14

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 57 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 519 GesFZ: 1 11:16:34  11:21:49 00:05:15 11:27:56  00:22:56
iﬁ';';‘:':' gg;‘r‘:;;: 2 1143:12  11:48:12 00:05:00 11:55:26  00:27:30
Runden: 10 00:48:37 3 12:04:45 12:09:40 00:04:55 12:16:18  00:20:52
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:30:56  12:35:45 00:04:49 12:42:39 00:26:21
;:r:flz;tl 5 12:52:14  12:57:02 00:04:48 13:04:03  00:21:24

0 sec 6  13:13:05 13:17:54 00:04:49 13:24:25  00:20:22
‘é‘ﬁf;‘;%szeit: 7 13:36:41  13:41:24 00:04:43 13:47:13  00:22:48

8  13:56:02 14:00:52 00:04:50 14:07:55  00:20:42

9  14:20:27 14:25:08 00:04:41 14:31:21  00:23:26

10 14:39:59 14:44:46 00:04:47 14:51:31 00:20:10

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 58 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 521 GesFZ: 1 11:19:49  11:24:44 00:04:55 11:30:35  00:21:35
;‘:I':"::;:G:'lger gg;‘:;g: 2 11:39:02 11:43:57 00:04:55 11:49:37  00:19:02
SoPrfgen: 11 00:53:09 3 11:58:49 12:03:46 00:04:57 12:08:59  00:19:22
Zielzeit: 4 12:21:46  12:26:30 00:04:44 12:31:50 00:22:51

;:r:flzefts 5 12:40:47 12:45:40 00:04:53 12:51:37  00:19:47

0 sec 6  13:03:09 13:07:53 00:04:44 13:13:11  00:21:34
‘(')‘af;t;'aggszei“ 7 13:22:14  13:27:00 00:04:46 13:32:17  00:19:06

8  13:40:47 13:45:37 00:04:50 13:50:54  00:18:37

9  14:04:49 14:09:36 00:04:47 14:14:57  00:24:03

10 14:23:50 14:28:35 00:04:45 14:33:59 00:19:02

11 14:41:11 14:46:04 00:04:53 14:51:58 00:17:59

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 59 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 522 GesFz: 1 11:21:58 11:26:39 00:04:41 11:32:37 00:23:37
‘l’!":::;:"ﬂger gg;‘r:;l‘:;: 2 11:39:55 11:44:32 00:04:37 11:50:16  00:17:39
SoPrfgen: 11 00:48:39 3 11:59:04 12:03:36 00:04:32 12:08:59 00:18:43
Zielzeit: 4 12:20:29 12:25:02 00:04:33 12:30:33  00:21:34

;:r:fg;: 5 12:39:26 12:43:47 00:04:21 12:49:05 00:18:32

0 sec 6 12:58:38  13:02:57 00:04:19 13:08:23  00:19:18
‘é‘afzt;:';ggszei“ 7 13:24:14  13:28:36 00:04:22 13:33:46  00:25:23

8 13:42:30 13:46:47 00:04:17 13:52:08  00:18:22

9 14:01:07 14:05:28 00:04:21 14:10:50  00:18:42

10 14:23:38 14:27:56 00:04:18 14:33:22 00:22:32

11 14:40:41 14:44:59 00:04:18 14:50:41 00:17:19

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 60 von 121



Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-
Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 523 GesFzZ: 1 11:21:34 11:27:02 00:05:28 11:32:41 00:23:41
Weinhardt, 01:46:53 a1 AR (5 .£>. T
Martin SoPrfgFz: 2 11:41:03 11:46:24 00:05:21 11:52:15  00:19:34
Runden: 5 00:26:36 3 12:00:51 12:06:03 00:05:12 12:11:50 00:19:35
SoPrfgen: 5 fizelggig?‘ 4 12:20:33  12:25:45 00:05:12 12:31:17  00:19:27
Strafzeit: 5 12:44:46 12:50:09 00:05:23 12:55:53  00:24:36
0 sec
Wertungszeit:
00:26:36

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 61 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 545 GesFZ: 1 11:19:23  11:24:18 00:04:55 11:29:38  00:20:38
::f";:; ':"';‘1"" gg#r?;;: 2 11:36:55 11:41:39 00:04:44 11:46:59  00:17:21
SoPrfgen: 11 00:50:35 3 11:54:31 11:59:15 00:04:44 12:04:32 00:17:33
Zielzeit: 4 12:11:47 12:16:25 00:04:38 12:21:17  00:16:45

;:razfi;: 5 12:28:53  12:33:31 00:04:38 12:38:30  00:17:13

0 sec 6 12:46:27 12:51:00 00:04:33 12:55:53  00:17:23
‘é‘af;t;:';gsszei“ 7 13:09:19 13:13:47 00:04:28 13:18:44  00:22:51

8 13:26:36  13:31:08 00:04:32 13:36:05  00:17:21

9 13:44:26  13:48:54 00:04:28 13:53:59  00:17:54

10 14:01:40 14:06:07 00:04:27 14:11:02 00:17:03

11 14:18:35 14:23:03 00:04:28 14:28:04 00:17:02

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 62 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 546 GesFZ: 1 11:09:15 11:13:58 00:04:43 11:19:28  00:17:28
s:tﬁr'i‘:kr' ggﬁﬁéig: 2 11:29:47 11:34:26 00:04:39 11:39:51  00:20:23
Runden: 10 00:45:45 3 11:52:35 11:57:13 00:04:38 12:03:00 00:23:09
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:10:53  12:15:25 00:04:32 12:20:34  00:17:34
;:r:fszezls 5 12:31:46 12:36:16 00:04:30 12:41:11  00:20:37

0 sec 6 12:52:57  12:57:27 00:04:30 13:02:48  00:21:37
‘(')‘afzt;':'lgsszei“ 7 13:18:54 13:23:25 00:04:31 13:28:30  00:25:42

8 13:36:52  13:41:27 00:04:35 13:46:42  00:18:12

9 13:54:18 13:58:48 00:04:30 14:03:52  00:17:10

10 14:15:19 14:19:56 00:04:37 14:25:23 00:21:31

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 63 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan

StartNr: 547 GesFZ: 1 11:09:22  11:13:55 00:04:33 11:19:22  00:17:22
Steiner/Jacob ggfr?;:;: 2 11:29:06 11:33:45 00:04:39 11:39:03  00:19:41
, 00:53:38 3 11:45:37 11:50:13 00:04:36 11:55:27 00:16:24
Patrick/Ramo Zielzeit: 4 12:02:58 12:07:28 00:04:30 12:12:36  00:17:09
:unden: 12 ;:ran7z;t7 5 12:19:56 12:24:27 00:04:31 12:30:02 00:17:26
SoPrfgen: 12 0 sec 6 12:39:37  12:44:00 00:04:23 12:49:07  00:19:05
‘(')‘af;t;';gsszei“ 7 12:57:28 13:01:56 00:04:28 13:07:04  00:17:57

8 13:15:03  13:19:39 00:04:36 13:24:33  00:17:29

9 13:34:10 13:38:41 00:04:31 13:43:49  00:19:16

10 13:51:25 13:55:45 00:04:20 14:00:49 00:17:00

11 14:10:56 14:15:13 00:04:17 14:20:12 00:19:23

12 14:28:25 14:32:39 00:04:14 14:37:47 00:17:35

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 64 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 548 GesFZ: 1 11:13:29 11:18:24 00:04:55 11:24:08  00:21:08
g:an“(;:;':'f(‘)‘ ggfr:;;: 2 11:32:50 11:37:34 00:04:44 11:43:23  00:19:15
SoPrfgen: 10 00:46:27 3 11:52:31 11:57:14 00:04:43 12:02:57  00:19:34
Zielzeit: 4 12:11:21  12:15:58 00:04:37 12:21:17  00:18:20

st 5 12:30:03 12:34:40 00:04:37 12:40:05  00:18:48

0 sec 6  12:50:15 12:54:46 00:04:31 12:59:40  00:19:35
‘(')‘8326“:“25;52‘*“: 7 13:08:44 13:13:32 00:04:48 13:18:39  00:18:59

8  13:39:07 13:43:38 00:04:31 13:48:44  00:30:05

9 13:56:33 14:01:01 00:04:28 14:06:24 00:17:40

10 14:14:31 14:19:04 00:04:33 14:24:37 00:18:13

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 65 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 549 GesFZ: 1 11:13:38  11:18:42 00:05:04 11:24:10  00:21:10
:ﬁmﬁ’:’ If:rs ggf};g: 2 11:33:01 11:38:01 00:05:00 11:43:23  00:19:13
SoPrfgen: 10 00:52:28 3 11:52:17 11:57:11 00:04:54 12:02:54  00:19:31
Zielzeit: 4 12:10:38  12:15:24 00:04:46 12:21:12  00:18:18

;:r:fgezlts 5 12:29:113  12:33:56 00:04:43 12:39:52  00:18:40

0 sec 6 12:50:02 12:54:40 00:04:38 12:59:31  00:19:39
‘(')‘af;t;:“zgsszei“ 7 13:09:02  13:13:44 00:04:42 13:18:42  00:19:11

8 13:38:57 13:43:33 00:04:36 13:48:25  00:29:43

9 13:54:54 13:59:35 00:04:41 14:05:18  00:16:53

10 14:12:54 14:17:35 00:04:41 14:22:22 00:17:04

11 14:30:10 14:34:53 00:04:43 14:40:26 00:18:04

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 66 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 55  GesFZ: 1 11:08:10 11:12:37 00:04:27 11:17:52 00:16:52

BaUMAnNNAREY 03:16:37 2 11:28:30 11:32:51 00:04:21 11:38:23  00:20:31
Mario SoPrfgFz:

Runden: 11 00:47:06 3 11:44:37 11:48:52 00:04:15 11:54:38 00:16:15

SoPrfgen: 11 ﬁ:l;ei; 4 12:01:10 12:05:36 00:04:26 12:10:49  00:16:11

Strafzeit: 5 12:16:51 12:21:08 00:04:17 12:26:08 00:15:19

0 sec 6 12:38:37 12:42:51 00:04:14 12:47:43  00:21:35

‘(')‘8?27“_'59652‘*'“ 7 12:55:08 12:59:23 00:04:15 13:04:22  00:16:39

8 13:11:09 13:15:27 00:04:18 13:20:35 00:16:13

9 13:28:52  13:33:02 00:04:10 13:37:57 00:17:22

10 13:51:34 13:55:47 00:04:13 14:01:02 00:23:05

11 14:08:05 14:12:15 00:04:10 14:17:37 00:16:35
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(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 550 GesFZ: 1 11:22:28 11:27:58 00:05:30 11:33:34  00:23:34
ﬂf:in:{ gg;‘:;;: 2 11:41:28 11:46:56 00:05:28 11:52:48  00:19:14
Runden: 11 00:58:14 3 12:01:14 12:07:03 00:05:49 12:13:28  00:20:40
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:22:04 12:27:14 00:05:10 12:32:59  00:19:31
it 5 12:42:01 12:47:55 00:05:54 12:53:29  00:20:30

0 sec 6 13:09:59  13:15:07 00:05:08 13:20:16  00:26:47
‘(')‘af;t;:“lisze“: 7 13:30:44 13:35:43 00:04:59 13:40:44  00:20:28

8 13:49:51  13:54:46 00:04:55 14:00:31  00:19:47

9 14:10:13  14:15:13 00:05:00 14:20:43  00:20:12

10 14:30:17 14:35:18 00:05:01 14:41:01 00:20:18

11 14:48:04 14:53:24 00:05:20 14:58:51 00:17:50

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 68 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 551 GesFZ: 1 11:21:23  11:26:19 00:04:56 11:31:41  00:21:41
;":I:Lesrt'ian gg#’éﬂg: 2 11:38:32  11:43:20 00:04:48 11:48:22  00:16:41
Runden: 10 00:47:21 3 11:56:24 12:01:10 00:04:46 12:06:15  00:17:53
SoPrfgen: 10 Zielzeit: 4 12:14:17  12:19:03 00:04:46 12:24:23  00:18:08
;:razfg;ts 5 12:34:29 12:39:12 00:04:43 12:45:00 00:20:37

0 sec 6 12:53:10 12:57:56 00:04:46 13:03:32  00:18:32
‘(')‘8327“:“29152‘*“: 7 13:12:13  13:16:55 00:04:42 13:22:09 00:18:37

8 13:30:39  13:35:19 00:04:40 13:40:38  00:18:29

9 13:49:31  13:54:09 00:04:38 13:59:50  00:19:12

10 14:09:44 14:14:20 00:04:36 14:20:06 00:20:16

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 69 von 121



(endurocup Y3

K 26.09.2015 - Endurocup - GroBldbichau - Startzeit: 11:00

Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-

Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 552 GesFZ: 1 11:19:45 11:24:25 00:04:40 11:30:06  00:20:06
‘s"::'ftfz:r' ggf:;i: 2 11:37:22  11:42:01 00:04:39 11:47:29  00:17:23
Runden: 11  00:48:40 3 11:55:17 11:59:49 00:04:32 12:05:16  00:17:47
SoPrfgen: 11 Zielzeit: 4 12:19:34  12:24:04 00:04:30 12:29:19  00:24:03
;:r:fsze?:tz 5 12:38:01 12:42:26 00:04:25 12:47:47  00:18:28

0 sec 6 12:55:42  13:00:01 00:04:19 13:05:11  00:17:24
‘é‘ﬁf;‘l%szeit: 7 13:20:17  13:24:34 00:04:17 13:29:52  00:24:41

8 13:37:35  13:42:00 00:04:25 13:47:20  00:17:28

9 13:55:14 13:59:32 00:04:18 14:04:48  00:17:28

10 14:20:09 14:24:27 00:04:18 14:29:41 00:24:53

11 14:36:04 14:40:21 00:04:17 14:45:32 00:15:51

Druck: 26.09.2015 19:11:38 Seite 70 von 121



Runde Anfang Ende Zeit DKln DK2 Runden- Runden-
Zeiten So Prfg So Prfg So Prfg scan zeit

StartNr: 553 GesFZ: 1 11:21:28 11:26:25 00:04:57 11:31:50  00:21:50

Fischeder,  03:16:22 2 11:39:08  11:43:47 00:04:39 11:49:12  00:17:22
Luca SoPrfgFz:

